

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 446 OF 2004

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS AUTHORITY, INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. M.L. DALMIYA & CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.for
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master